POORNIMA

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Affiliated to RTU, Kota * Approved by AICTE & UGC under 2(f)  NAAC A+ Accredited

Tutor List, ODD Sem., 2023-24
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Students Strength, Branch and Tutor's Details
Year

NS (;. Br;nc Year Section Tutor En:gloy Designation E-mail ID

1 CE 4CE Mr. Sonu Kumar 5382 Assistant Prof, sonu.kumar@poornima.org

2 CS 4CS-A Mr. Rohit Singh Rajput 7275 Assistant Prof, rohit.rajput@poornima.org

3 CSs 4CS-B B Ms. Barkha Narang 6875 Assistant Prof. barkha.narang@poornima.org
4 CS 4CS-C Ms. Neha Shrotriya 6148 Assistant Prof. neha.shrotriya@poornima.org
5 EC 4EC Dr. Meetu Nag 1165 Associate Prof. meetu.nag@poornima.org

6 EE 4EE Dr. Vikas Sharma 7399 Associate Prof. vk.sharma@poornima.org

7 I 4T A Ms. Maina Changeriwal | 7276 | Assistant Prof ma‘”a'Cha”ge”‘ga'@p”mima'°r
8 ME 4AME Mr. Sanjay Kumawat 3554 Assistant Prof. sanjay.kumawat@poornima.org
9 CE 3CE L ';ig:;ﬂsmgh 4642 Assistant Prof. rituraj.rathore@poornima.org
10 Cs 3CS Ms. Sonam Gour 6846 Assistant Prof. sonam.gour@poornima.org
11 CS 3CS B Ms. Geeta Tiwari 7208 Assistant Prof. geeta.tiwari@poornima.org
12 CSs 3CS C NIE: Srgﬁiz;\ﬂohan 7129 Assistant Prof. shirish.dubey@poornima.org
13 Al 3AIl Ms. Reena Sharma 6450 Assistant Prof. reena.sharma@poornima.org
14 Al+DS [Al+3DS] Mr. Gaurav Sharma 6961 Assistant Prof. gauravsharma@poornima.org

Cyber | 30, . . . :

15 Sec;unt S Ms. Archana Soni 6877 Assistant Prof. archana.soni@poornima.org
16 EC 3EC Dr. Nitesh Mudgal Associate Prof. nitesh.mudgal@poornima.org
17 EE 3EE Mr. Rachit Saxena 7468 Assistant Prof. rachit.saxena@poornima.org
18 IT 3IT A Dr. Ghanshyam Singh 6919 Associate Prof. ghanshyam.singh@poornima.org
19 ME 3ME Dr. Akshay Jain 6371 Associate Prof. akshay jain@poornima.org
20 CE 2CE Mr. Niraj Kumar Bharti 7498 Assistant Prof. niraj.kumar@poornima.org
21 CSE 2CSE | A Ms.Chitra Thinger 8038 Assistant Prof. chitra.thinger@poornima.org
22 CSE 2CSE B Dr. Neha Mahala 8018 Associate Prof. neha.mahala@poornima.org
23 CSE 2CSE C M D?’;?‘:La Nath 7271 Assistant Prof. devendra.pathak@poornima.org
24 CS;E(R %3;5 Ms. Shilpa Kalra Sahani | 7227 | Assistant Prof. | shilpa.sahani@poornima.org
25 Al ‘ 2Al Ms. Appoorva Bansal 7257 Assistant Prof, appoorva.bansal@poornima.org
26 | AI+DS 2['°§]+ 2 Assistant Prof. neetu@poornima.org
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27 | Securit " Ms. Anjuli Dubey 7492 Assistant Prof. anjuli.dubey@poornima.org
y

28 EC 2EC Dr.—Rajesh Bathija 7;8_9—’ T Prof. rajesh.bathija@poornima.org
29 EE 2EE — Mr. Vineet Sharma 7376 Assistant Prof. vineet.sharma@poornima.org
30 IT 21T Ms. Shazia Haque 1218 Assistant Prof. shazia@poornima.org
31 ME 2ME Dr. Surendra Saini 6375 Associate Prof. surendra.kumar@poornima.org
32 ECEE | Year Kamlesh Kumar Assistant Prof. kamlesh.kumar@poornima.org
a3 E | Year—— N Dr. Anurika Mehta Prof. anurikamehta@poornima.org

B 34 | Year _——_ﬂf;iddhi Srivastava 3012 Assistant Prof. riddhishrivastava@poornima.org
35 CSE | Year Bhavanesh Dharma 7012 Assistant Prof. bhavanesh‘sharg\a@poornima.or
36 | Year Dr. Meena Tekriwal 2365 Associate Prof. meenatekriwal@poornima.org
37 CSE | Year _—“Er;;;j;y Kurnar 3222 Assistant Prof. dhananjay.kumar@poornima.org
38 | Year Dr. Kuldeep Sharma 3085 Associate Prof. kuldeepsharma@poornima.org
39 CSE | Year Jﬁrliicha Chaudhary 6931 Assistant Prof. richa.chaudhary@poornima.org
40 CSE(R | Year haE gg;@r—:@?ur 4076 Associate Prof. sarveen.sachdeva@poornima.org
41 ) | Year Dr. Peeyush Vats 5292 Prof peeyush.vats@poornima.org
42 | Year T—r;g—\?e—rma B 1367 Assistant Prof. tripti.verma@poornima.org
43 " | Year Dr. Priyanka Lodha 6583 Prof. priyanka.Iodha@poornima.org
44 - | Year Rajesh Kumar 1426 Assistant Prof. rajeshkumar@poornima.org
45 o | Year e An}z‘angingh 7509 Assistant Prof‘T anjali.singh@poornima.org
46 CSE(A | Year ~_E[._Inderjeet Singh 7462 Associate Prof. inderjeet.singh@poornima.org
47 h | Year Nikita Gautam 2019 Assistant Prof. nikita.gautam@poornima.org
48 | Year Bhagirath Singh 6880 Assistant Prof. bhagirath.chauhan@poornima.org
49 AIDS | Year B Anu Arora 1118 Assistant Prof. anuarora@poornima.org
50 CSbEe(rC | Year Dr. Mayank Gupta r 6962 Assistant Prof. mayank gupta@poornima.org
51 Sé;;rit | Year ’ LDeepika Agarwal 3682 Assistant Prof. | deepika.agrawal@poornima.org J

Dr. Mahesh Bundele
B.E., M.E., Ph.D.
PRINCIPAL & DIRECTOR
POORNIMA COLLEuE ur ENGINEERING
AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION, NAAC A*
1S1-6, RIICO INSTITUTIONAL AREA,
GONER ROAD, SITAPURA, JAIPUR-302022

ISI-6, RIICO Institutional Area, Sitapura, Jaipur-302 022 (Rajasthan) « Phone : +91-9829255102
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Students Strength, Branch and Year ] Tutor's Details
NS(') Branch Year Section Tutor Em&loy Designation E-mail ID
1 CE 4CE Mr. Sonu Kumar 5382 As;;ztfa = sonu.kumar@poornima.org
2 cs 4CSA A Mr. Rohit Singh Rajput | 7275 Asglitf”t rohit.rajput@poornima.org
3 CS 4CS-B B j Ms. Barkha Narang 6875 As;:%tfa fit barkha.narang@poornima.org
4 CS 4CS-C C Ms. Neha Shrotriya 6148 AS;':)tfant neha.shrotriya@poornima.org
5 EC 4EC Dr. Meetu Nag 1165 Asgocnate meetu.nag@poornima.org
| rof.
6 EE 4EE Dr. Vikas Sharma 7399 As;?g;ate vk.sharma@poornima.org
7 IT 4T A Dr Brijraj Singh 8373 Prof. brijraj@poornima.org
8 ME 4AME Mr. Sanjay Kumawat 3554 As;;itfant sanjay.kumawat@poornima.org
Mr. Rituraj Singh Assistant T .
9 CE 3CE Rathore 4642 Prof rituraj.rathore@poornima.org
10 CS 3CS A Ms. Sonam Gour 6846 As;:rs;tfa L sonam.gour@poornima.org
11 Cs 3CS B Ms. Geeta Tiwari 7208 i S;irf’:? e geeta tiwari@poornima.org
Mr. Shirish Mohan Assistant s .
12 CS 3CS C Dubey 7129 Prof. shirish.dubey@poornima.org
Assistant
13 Al 3Al Ms. Reena Sharma 6450 Prof reena.sharma@poornima.org
14 Al+DS 3[AI+DS] Mr. Gaurav Sharma 6961 As;nrztfant gauravsharma@poornima.org
Cyber : Assistant . :
15 Security 3Cy.Sec. Ms. Archana Soni 6877 Prof. archana.soni@poornima.org
16 EC 3EC Dr. Nitesh Mudgal As;s)c:g;ate nitesh.mudgal@poornima.org
17 EE 3EE Mr. Rachit Saxena 7468 Assirztfa it rachit.saxena@poornima.org
B A 7 t
18 IT 31T A Dr. Ghanshyam Singh 6919 s;cr)g;a € ghanshyam.singh@poornima.org
19 ME 3ME Dr. Akshay Jain 6371 As;c:g}ate akshay.jain@poornima.org
20 CE 2CE - Mr. Prateek Sharma 7498 AS;'::? i prateek sharma@poornima.org
! : Assistant ; . .
21 CSE 2CSE A Ms. Shilpa Kalra Sahani 7227 Prof shilpa.sahani@poornima.org
22 CSE 2CSE B Dr. Neha Mahala 8018 As;(:g}ate neha.mahala@poornima.org
Mr. Devendra Nath Assistant .
23 CSE 2CSE C Pathak 7271 Prof devendra.pathak@poornima.org
24 CSE(R) CSE(R) Mr. Saransh Sharma 7268 Ast’urztfa it saransh.sharma@poornima.org
25 Al 2Al Dr. Keshav Dev Gupta 8275 Asg?g;ate keshav.gupta@poornima.org
. Assistant :
26 Al+DS 2[AI+DS] Ms. Neei}'if "*7"**‘1?.1 7272 Prof. neetu@poornima.org
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Mr. Vineet Sharma
Ms. Shazia Haque
Dr. Surendra Saini

Kamlesh Kumar

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

redited

Assistant

Prof. anjuli.dubey@poornima.org

Prof. rajesh.bathija@poornima.org
Asslri’)t? i vineet. sharma@poornima.org
Assistant : :

Prof. shazia@poornima.org

Associate
Prof.
Assistant

surendra.kumar@poornima.org

kamlesh.kumar@poornima.org

SECTION- L Prof.
ECE.EE A — 4
33 Dr. Anurika Mehta 1295 Professor anurikamehta@poornima.org J
i Assistant e o .
34 csE | Year SECTION- Riddhi Srivastava 3012 Prof. nddhnshnvastava@poornlma.orgJ
35 | Year B Bhavanesh Dharma 7012 Assuritfa it bhavanesh.sharma@poornima.orgg\
: 3 Associate . .
36 cse | Year SECTION- _—.Dr. Meena Tekriwal Prof. meenatekriwal@poornima.org ‘l
37 G Dhananjay Kumar As;;itfa at dhananjay.kumar@poornima.orgJ
Associate .
38 - SECTION- Dr. Kuldeep Sharma Prof. kuldeepsharma@poornima.org J
39 : Richa Chaudhary 6931 Ast,'ritfa o richa.chaudhary@poornima.org J
~Dr. Sarveen Kaur Associate .
SECTION- »  sach deiea 4076 Prof. sarveen.sachdeva@poornima.org
= Dr. Peeyush Vats 5292 Prof. peeyush.vats@poornima.org
SECTION- Tripti Verma 1367 A s;urztfa i \ tripti.verma@poornima.org
7 Dr. Priyanka Lodha 6583 Prof. priyanka.Iodha@poornima.org 4\
; Assistant . .
SECTION- Rajesh Kumar 1426 Prof. rajeshkumar@poornima.org \
| Year 2 Anjali Singh 7509 AS;'thfa L anjali.singh@poornima.org ]
: : Associate . : : :
SECTION- Dr. Inderjeet Singh 7462 inderjeet.singh@poornima.org J
- B Nikita Gautam 2019 Ast,'thf nt nikita.gautam@poornima.org
Bhagirath Singh 6880 AS;:%? Bl bhagirath.chauhan@poornima.org
Al-DS SECTION-I Assistént
49 | Year Anu Arora 1118 Prof anuarora@poornima.org
Assistant ;
50 CSE(Cyber | Year SECTION- Dr. Mayank Gupta 6962 \ Prof. mayank.gupta@poornima.org
Security) | Year d Deepika Agarwal 3682 As;'ritfa i \ deepika.agrawa!@poornima.org
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